11
Recessed
FluxGrid
Ordering guide
Footnotes:
1.	 Base configurations available only with noted options.
2.	Consult factory for SDIM on 2x4 74L package.
3.	XDIM option is voltage specific.  Specify 120V or 277V.  Consult factory for availability on 2x4 74L package.
4.	Available up to 4300lm.
5.	Philips Bodine BSL310, 1100lm nominal delivered.
6.	Specify DIM driver option only with DAYOCC controls option
	 Example: 2FGG42B840-4-D-UNV-DIM
Width Family Ceiling
Type
Air Function Lumens Color Length Center
Diffuser
Voltage Driver Options
FG G
1	 1'
2	 2'
FG
FluxGrid
G
Grid
Blank   Static
H   Air return
1x4 & 2x2 Standard
Configurations
30L	3000lm Std
38L	3800lm Std
45L	4500lm Std
830	 80 CRI,
3000K
8351	 80 CRI,
3500K
8401	80 CRI,
4000K
850	 80 CRI,
5000K
2 	 2'
4 	 4'
D1 	Diffuse
(ribbed)
DS1
Diffuse
(smooth)
UNV1	  Universal
  voltage
  120-277V
1202	   120V
2772	   277V
347	   347V
DIM1     0-10V
 dimming
SDIM2  40% Step
  dimming
XDIM3  MarkX
  phase
  dimming
L3D4    Lutron
    Hi-lume
    A 1%
   dimming
LDE      Lutron LDE5
  5% dimming
DALI    DALI
F1	 3/8" flex, 3 wire 18 gauge
6'
F2	 3/8" flex, 4 wire 18 gauge
6'
F1/D	 3/8" twin flex, 3 wire 18
gauge 6' for dimmable
luminaires
F2/5W	 3/8" single flex, 5 wire 18
gauge 6' for dimmable
luminaires.
F2/6W	 3/8" single flex, 6 wire 18
gauge 6' for dimmable
and EMLED luminaires.
GLR	 Fusing, fast blow
EMLED1,5	 Integral emergency
battery pack
DAYOCC6	Integral daylighting
and occupancy, Philips
EasySense SNS102
CHIC	 Chicago Plenum rated
2x4 Standard
Configurations
38L	3800lm Std
43L	4300lm Std
48L	4800lm Std
54L	5400lm Std
74L	7400lm Std
Base Configurations
41B  4100lm (1x4)
38B  3800lm (2x2)
42B  4200lm (2x4)
11